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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA050014

TSA048648

TSA050014

TSA048648

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

[1] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

Aimee HULETT

[1] Anna  WISE

Sophia HULETT 6-3, 6-4

3

4

TSA031205

TSA040379

TSA031205

TSA040379

WP

KZN

WP

KZN

Bronwyn CASON

Lindsay ENGELEN

Caitlyn NAICKER

Maricha DU PLOOY 6-4, 2-6, 10-7

5

6

TSA040334

TSA061097

TSA040334

TSA061097

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Kirsten JOHNSON

Ashtyn  CASON 

Isabella UYS

Sian  KRUGER 0-6, 6-1, 12-10

7

8

TSA030414	

TSA06152

TSA030414	

TSA06152

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Stella OGLESBY

[2] Cassidy NAICKER

Brooke VEENSTRA

[2] Anushca SLABBERT 7-6, 6-2

[1] RAMDUTH / WISE

CASON / NAICKER

6-4, 6-1

CASON  / KRUGER

OGLESBY / VEENSTRA

6-1, 6-4

CASON / NAICKER

CASON  / KRUGER

6-4, 5-7, 10-7

CASON  / KRUGER
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